
Herbstschiessen 2023 Einzelrangliste 
Vereinswettkampf -Alle Gewehre

Rang Name Vorname PT TS Jg AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Häsler Peter 97 98 1957 V KK Freigw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
2 Benz Patrik 97 96 1983 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
3 Plüer Karl 96 99 1948 SV KK Freigw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
4 Bopp Robin 96 97 1997 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
5 Bornex Eric 96 94 1965 S KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
6 Hügli Daniel 95 100 1997 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
7 Senn Klaus 95 91 1957 V KK Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
8 Borer Simon 95 90 1988 E KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
9 Gutknecht Willy 94 99 1965 S KK Stagw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft

10 Derrer Christoph 94 96 1956 V KK Freigw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
11 Huber Marcel 93 96 1977 S KK Kar Rheinfelden Schützenverein
12 Benz Sarah 93 96 1985 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
13 Gasser Franziska 92 98 1978 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
14 Mahrer René 92 95 1968 S KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
15 Dietwyler Ralph 92 90 1965 S KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
16 Herrsche Hugo 91 99 1958 V KK Stagw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
17 Holinger Jonas 91 97 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
18 Winter Roland 91 96 1943 SV KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
19 Steinegger Thomas 91 93 1961 V KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
20 Zährl Hans 90 96 1943 SV KK Stagw Zeiningen Schützenverein
21 Freiermuth Thomas 89 92 1955 V KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
22 Reinle Steve 88 100 1975 S KK Stgw-90 Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
23 Bitter Kurt 88 98 1962 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
24 Stamm Sven 88 98 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
25 Stocker Hansruedi 88 97 1945 SV KK Kar Obermumpf Schiessverein
26 Kalt Hansjörg 88 95 1956 V KK Kar Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
27 Fäs Nicolas 88 94 2005 U21 KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
28 Gust Sieghard 88 94 1955 V KK Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund
29 Müller Michael 88 90 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
30 Hausner Patrick 88 89 1969 S KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
31 Budmiger Andreas 88 87 1964 S KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
32 Scheerle Hagen 87 96 1974 S KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
33 Rahm John 87 95 1967 S KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
34 Dietwyler Sabrina 87 93 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
35 Stocker René 87 89 1957 V Freigw Wallbach Schützenbund
36 Fischler Rolf W. 87 88 1961 V KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
37 Marugg Flurin 87 80 2002 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
38 Nägelin Jérôme 86 96 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
39 Stocker Kilian 86 94 2004 U21 KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
40 Mehlin Thomas 86 94 1966 S KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
41 Meister Erwin 86 90 1946 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
42 Scharf David 85 99 1962 V KK Stgw-57/02 Zeiningen Schützenverein
43 Schenker Yvonne 85 98 1945 SV Stagw Zeiningen Schützenverein
44 Jenzer Mario 85 92 1952 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
45 Wunderlin Guido 85 90 1987 E KK Stgw-57/03 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
46 Hasler Ueli 84 96 1949 SV KK Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
47 Tschopp Christoph 84 96 1987 E Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
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48 Mihalj Virginia 84 96 1995 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
49 Schreiber Jessica 84 91 1990 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
50 Gasser Thomas 84 87 1973 S KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
51 Zeltner Bruno 84 85 1951 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
52 Keller Valentin 84 83 1950 SV KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
53 Daniel Loris 83 97 1998 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
54 Schärer Dario 83 95 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
55 Binkert Christian 83 93 1984 E KK Stgw-90 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
56 Guerbuez Melanie 83 93 1984 E KK Stgw-90 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
57 Kaufmann Peter 83 91 1943 SV KK Kar Wallbach Schützenbund
58 Zurfluh Paul 83 90 1955 V KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
59 Kim Max 83 89 1945 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund
60 Bischof Sebastian 82 99 2004 U21 KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
61 Binkert Gilbert 82 96 1961 V KK Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
62 Mietrup Max 82 90 1943 SV KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
63 Grauwiler Hans-Peter 82 90 1962 V Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
64 Binggeli Alfred 82 85 1957 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
65 Herzog Simon 82 84 1961 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
66 Freiermuth Gregor 82 84 1966 S KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
67 Bitter Werner 81 87 1962 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
68 Bieri Hanspeter 81 84 1964 S Stgw-57/02 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
69 Lang Ruedi 80 100 1950 SV KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
70 Kiermeier Martin 80 95 1979 E Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
71 Jenni Fritz 80 89 1966 S Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
72 Müller Paul 80 85 1947 SV Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
73 Brogli Hans 80 83 1956 V Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
74 Priller Cordula 80 81 1967 S Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
75 Allenbach Robert 79 93 1954 V Kar Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
76 Jost Yannick 79 90 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
77 Hofer Ramon 78 93 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
78 Kreft Torsten 78 88 1980 E Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
79 Stadler Fabian 78 87 2005 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
80 Schürch Willy 78 87 1955 V Stgw-90 Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
81 Bachmann Pascal 78 87 1981 E Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
82 Beutler Hansjörg 78 86 1969 S Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
83 Herzog David 78 69 1992 E Kar Wegenstetten Feldschützen
84 Soder Werner 77 98 1960 V Stgw-57/02 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
85 Graber Pius 77 85 1955 V Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
86 Meier Pascal 76 97 1990 E Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
87 Milone Lorenzo 75 82 2006 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
88 Wunderlin Peter 75 75 1952 SV Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund
89 Schneider Robert 74 95 1945 SV Kar Wallbach Schützenbund
90 Guthauser Simon 74 89 1981 E Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
91 Thoma Sandra 72 100 1987 E Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
92 Rohaan Remco 72 82 1977 S Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
93 Angeli Jörg 71 94 1968 S Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
94 Meisner Christian 70 95 1988 E Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
95 Milone Stefano 68 81 2006 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
96 Bachmann Marcel 68 68 1976 S Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
97 Frei Heinz 67 70 1948 SV Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
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98 Jobin Julie 66 76 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
99 Mihalj Josip 66 73 1993 E Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen

100 Gerbitz Lukas 65 94 2005 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
101 Straumann Claudia 61 66 1960 V Stgw-57/02 Wallbach Schützenbund
102 Borer Yazinta 58 84 1992 E Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
103 Kiefer Simon 56 77 2007 U17 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
104 Bachmann Noel 32 92 2012 U17 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein



Herbstschiessen 2023 Einzelrangliste
Kat. Sport

Rang Name Vorname PT TS JG AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Häsler Peter 97 98 1957 V KK Freigw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
2 Benz Patrik 97 96 1983 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
3 Plüer Karl 96 99 1948 SV KK Freigw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
4 Bopp Robin 96 97 1997 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
5 Hügli Daniel 95 100 1997 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
6 Borer Simon 95 90 1988 E KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
7 Gutknecht Willy 94 99 1965 S KK Stagw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
8 Derrer Christoph 94 96 1956 V KK Freigw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
9 Benz Sarah 93 96 1985 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden

10 Mahrer René 92 95 1968 S KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
11 Dietwyler Ralph 92 90 1965 S KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
12 Herrsche Hugo 91 99 1958 V KK Stagw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
13 Zährl Hans 90 96 1943 SV KK Stagw Zeiningen Schützenverein
14 Stocker René 87 89 1957 V Freigw Wallbach Schützenbund
15 Schenker Yvonne 85 98 1945 SV Stagw Zeiningen Schützenverein
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Rang Name Vorname PT TS Jg AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Bornex Eric 96 94 1965 S KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
2 Senn Klaus 95 91 1957 V KK Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
3 Huber Marcel 93 96 1977 S KK Kar Rheinfelden Schützenverein
4 Steinegger Thomas 91 93 1961 V KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
5 Stocker Hansruedi 88 97 1945 SV KK Kar Obermumpf Schiessverein
6 Kalt Hansjörg 88 95 1956 V KK Kar Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
7 Gust Sieghard 88 94 1955 V KK Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund
8 Rahm John 87 95 1967 S KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
9 Mehlin Thomas 86 94 1966 S KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft

10 Meister Erwin 86 90 1946 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
11 Jenzer Mario 85 92 1952 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
12 Wunderlin Guido 85 90 1987 E KK Stgw-57/03 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
13 Tschopp Christoph 84 96 1987 E Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
14 Zeltner Bruno 84 85 1951 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
15 Keller Valentin 84 83 1950 SV KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
16 Kaufmann Peter 83 91 1943 SV KK Kar Wallbach Schützenbund
17 Kim Max 83 89 1945 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund
18 Grauwiler Hans-Peter 82 90 1962 V Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
19 Jenni Fritz 80 89 1966 S Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
20 Müller Paul 80 85 1947 SV Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
21 Brogli Hans 80 83 1956 V Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
22 Allenbach Robert 79 93 1954 V Kar Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
23 Herzog David 78 69 1992 E Kar Wegenstetten Feldschützen
24 Graber Pius 77 85 1955 V Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
25 Wunderlin Peter 75 75 1952 SV Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund
26 Schneider Robert 74 95 1945 SV Kar Wallbach Schützenbund
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Rang Name Vorname PT TS Jg AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Gasser Franziska 92 98 1978 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
2 Holinger Jonas 91 97 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
3 Winter Roland 91 96 1943 SV KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
4 Freiermuth Thomas 89 92 1955 V KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
5 Reinle Steve 88 100 1975 S KK Stgw-90 Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
6 Bitter Kurt 88 98 1962 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
7 Stamm Sven 88 98 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
8 Fäs Nicolas 88 94 2005 U21 KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
9 Müller Michael 88 90 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen

10 Hausner Patrick 88 89 1969 S KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
11 Budmiger Andreas 88 87 1964 S KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
12 Scheerle Hagen 87 96 1974 S KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
13 Dietwyler Sabrina 87 93 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
14 Fischler Rolf W. 87 88 1961 V KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
15 Marugg Flurin 87 80 2002 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
16 Nägelin Jérôme 86 96 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
17 Stocker Kilian 86 94 2004 U21 KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
18 Scharf David 85 99 1962 V KK Stgw-57/02 Zeiningen Schützenverein
19 Hasler Ueli 84 96 1949 SV KK Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
20 Mihalj Virginia 84 96 1995 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
21 Schreiber Jessica 84 91 1990 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
22 Gasser Thomas 84 87 1973 S KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
23 Daniel Loris 83 97 1998 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
24 Schärer Dario 83 95 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
25 Binkert Christian 83 93 1984 E KK Stgw-90 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
26 Guerbuez Melanie 83 93 1984 E KK Stgw-90 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
27 Zurfluh Paul 83 90 1955 V KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
28 Bischof Sebastian 82 99 2004 U21 KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
29 Binkert Gilbert 82 96 1961 V KK Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
30 Mietrup Max 82 90 1943 SV KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
31 Binggeli Alfred 82 85 1957 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
32 Herzog Simon 82 84 1961 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
33 Freiermuth Gregor 82 84 1966 S KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
34 Bitter Werner 81 87 1962 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
35 Bieri Hanspeter 81 84 1964 S Stgw-57/02 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
36 Lang Ruedi 80 100 1950 SV KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
37 Kiermeier Martin 80 95 1979 E Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
38 Priller Cordula 80 81 1967 S Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
39 Jost Yannick 79 90 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
40 Hofer Ramon 78 93 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
41 Kreft Torsten 78 88 1980 E Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
42 Stadler Fabian 78 87 2005 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
43 Schürch Willy 78 87 1955 V Stgw-90 Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
44 Bachmann Pascal 78 87 1981 E Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
45 Beutler Hansjörg 78 86 1969 S Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
46 Soder Werner 77 98 1960 V Stgw-57/02 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
47 Meier Pascal 76 97 1990 E Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
48 Milone Lorenzo 75 82 2006 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
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49 Guthauser Simon 74 89 1981 E Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
50 Thoma Sandra 72 100 1987 E Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
51 Rohaan Remco 72 82 1977 S Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
52 Angeli Jörg 71 94 1968 S Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
53 Meisner Christian 70 95 1988 E Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
54 Milone Stefano 68 81 2006 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
55 Bachmann Marcel 68 68 1976 S Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
56 Frei Heinz 67 70 1948 SV Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
57 Jobin Julie 66 76 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
58 Mihalj Josip 66 73 1993 E Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
59 Gerbitz Lukas 65 94 2005 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
60 Straumann Claudia 61 66 1960 V Stgw-57/02 Wallbach Schützenbund
61 Borer Yazinta 58 84 1992 E Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
62 Kiefer Simon 56 77 2007 U17 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
63 Bachmann Noel 32 92 2012 U17 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
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Rangliste
Vereinswettkampf

Rang Verein Kat. Anz. Teiln. Pfl.-Res. Resultat Preis

1 SG Möhlin 2 29 15 90.724 150.-
2 SV Rheinfelden 3 9 8 88.555 100.-
3 SV Zeiningen 3 15 8 88.497 50.-
4 FS Wegenstetten 3 13 8 86.808
5 SV Obermumpf 4 10 6 83.920
6 SB Wallbach 2 12 10 82.566

SG Stein-Münchwilen 3 7 8
SG Zuzgen 4 5 6
Schützen Magden 3 4 8
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Name Vorname PT TS JG AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Benz Patrik 97 96 1983 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
2 Bopp Robin 96 97 1997 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
3 Hügli Daniel 95 100 1997 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden
4 Benz Sarah 93 96 1985 E KK Stagw Magden Schützen Magden

Vereinskategorie: 3
Vereinsresultat: --
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Name Vorname PT TS JG AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Plüer Karl 96 99 1948 SV KK Freigw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
2 Borer Simon 95 90 1988 E KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
3 Derrer Christoph 94 96 1956 V KK Freigw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
4 Gasser Franziska 92 98 1978 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
5 Mahrer René 92 95 1968 S KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
6 Dietwyler Ralph 92 90 1965 S KK Stagw Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
7 Fäs Nicolas 88 94 2005 U21 KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
8 Hausner Patrick 88 89 1969 S KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
9 Rahm John 87 95 1967 S KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft

10 Dietwyler Sabrina 87 93 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
11 Fischler Rolf W. 87 88 1961 V KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
12 Marugg Flurin 87 80 2002 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
13 Mehlin Thomas 86 94 1966 S KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
14 Wunderlin Guido 85 90 1987 E KK Stgw-57/03 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
15 Gasser Thomas 84 87 1973 S KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
16 Keller Valentin 84 83 1950 SV KK Kar Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
17 Schärer Dario 83 95 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
18 Bischof Sebastian 82 99 2004 U21 KK Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
19 Bieri Hanspeter 81 84 1964 S Stgw-57/02 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
20 Jost Yannick 79 90 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
21 Stadler Fabian 78 87 2005 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
22 Soder Werner 77 98 1960 V Stgw-57/02 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
23 Meier Pascal 76 97 1990 E Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
24 Milone Lorenzo 75 82 2006 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
25 Angeli Jörg 71 94 1968 S Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
26 Milone Stefano 68 81 2006 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
27 Jobin Julie 66 76 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
28 Gerbitz Lukas 65 94 2005 U21 Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft
29 Borer Yazinta 58 84 1992 E Stgw-90 Möhlin Schützengesellschaft

Vereinskategorie: 2
Vereinsresultat: 90.724
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Name Vorname PT TS Jg AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Stocker Hansruedi 88 97 1945 SV KK Kar Obermumpf Schiessverein
2 Nägelin Jérôme 86 96 1999 E KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
3 Stocker Kilian 86 94 2004 U21 KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
4 Zurfluh Paul 83 90 1955 V KK Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
5 Hofer Ramon 78 93 2003 U21 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
6 Bachmann Pascal 78 87 1981 E Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
7 Meisner Christian 70 95 1988 E Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
8 Bachmann Marcel 68 68 1976 S Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein
9 Kiefer Simon 56 77 2007 U17 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein

10 Bachmann Noel 32 92 2012 U17 Stgw-90 Obermumpf Schiessverein

Vereinskategorie: 4
Vereinsresultat: 83.92
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Vereinswettkampf

Name Vorname PT TS JG AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Bornex Eric 96 94 1965 S KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
2 Huber Marcel 93 96 1977 S KK Kar Rheinfelden Schützenverein
3 Winter Roland 91 96 1943 SV KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
4 Steinegger Thomas 91 93 1961 V KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
5 Budmiger Andreas 88 87 1964 S KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
6 Meister Erwin 86 90 1946 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
7 Mietrup Max 82 90 1943 SV KK Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
8 Priller Cordula 80 81 1967 S Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein
9 Thoma Sandra 72 100 1987 E Stgw-90 Rheinfelden Schützenverein

Vereinskategorie: 3
Vereinsresultat: 88.555
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Vereinswettkampf

Name Vorname PT TS Jg AK Ausz Waffe Verein
1 Häsler Peter 97 98 1957 V KK Freigw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
2 Gutknecht Willy 94 99 1965 S KK Stagw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
3 Herrsche Hugo 91 99 1958 V KK Stagw Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
4 Reinle Steve 88 100 1975 S KK Stgw-90 Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
5 Kalt Hansjörg 88 95 1956 V KK Kar Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
6 Allenbach Robert 79 93 1954 V Kar Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft
7 Schürch Willy 78 87 1955 V Stgw-90 Stein-Münchwilen Schützengesellschaft

Vereinskategorie: 3
Vereinsresultat: --
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Vereinswettkampf

Name Vorname PT TS Jg AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Bitter Kurt 88 98 1962 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
2 Gust Sieghard 88 94 1955 V KK Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund
3 Stocker René 87 89 1957 V Freigw Wallbach Schützenbund
4 Kaufmann Peter 83 91 1943 SV KK Kar Wallbach Schützenbund
5 Kim Max 83 89 1945 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund
6 Binggeli Alfred 82 85 1957 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
7 Herzog Simon 82 84 1961 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
8 Bitter Werner 81 87 1962 V KK Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
9 Wunderlin Peter 75 75 1952 SV Stgw-57/03 Wallbach Schützenbund

10 Schneider Robert 74 95 1945 SV Kar Wallbach Schützenbund
11 Rohaan Remco 72 82 1977 S Stgw-90 Wallbach Schützenbund
12 Straumann Claudia 61 66 1960 V Stgw-57/02 Wallbach Schützenbund

Vereinskategorie: 2
Vereinsresultat: 82.566
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Rangliste
Vereinswettkampf

Name Vorname PT TS JG AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Holinger Jonas 91 97 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
2 Stamm Sven 88 98 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
3 Müller Michael 88 90 1988 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
4 Jenzer Mario 85 92 1952 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
5 Mihalj Virginia 84 96 1995 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
6 Schreiber Jessica 84 91 1990 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
7 Zeltner Bruno 84 85 1951 SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
8 Daniel Loris 83 97 1998 E KK Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
9 Grauwiler Hans-Peter 82 90 1962 V Stgw-57/03 Wegenstetten Feldschützen

10 Kiermeier Martin 80 95 1979 E Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
11 Herzog David 78 69 1992 E Kar Wegenstetten Feldschützen
12 Frei Heinz 67 70 1948 SV Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen
13 Mihalj Josip 66 73 1993 E Stgw-90 Wegenstetten Feldschützen

Vereinskategorie: 3
Vereinsresultat: 86.808



Herbstschiessen
2023

Rangliste
Vereinswettkampf

Name Vorname PT TS JG AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Senn Klaus 95 91 1957 V KK Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
2 Zährl Hans 90 96 1943 SV KK Stagw Zeiningen Schützenverein
3 Freiermuth Thomas 89 92 1955 V KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
4 Scheerle Hagen 87 96 1974 S KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
5 Scharf David 85 99 1962 V KK Stgw-57/02 Zeiningen Schützenverein
6 Schenker Yvonne 85 98 1945 SV Stagw Zeiningen Schützenverein
7 Tschopp Christoph 84 96 1987 E Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
8 Freiermuth Gregor 82 84 1966 S KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
9 Lang Ruedi 80 100 1950 SV KK Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein

10 Jenni Fritz 80 89 1966 S Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
11 Müller Paul 80 85 1947 SV Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
12 Brogli Hans 80 83 1956 V Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
13 Kreft Torsten 78 88 1980 E Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein
14 Graber Pius 77 85 1955 V Stgw-57/03 Zeiningen Schützenverein
15 Guthauser Simon 74 89 1981 E Stgw-90 Zeiningen Schützenverein

Vereinskategorie: 3
Vereinsresultat: 86.497



Herbstschiessen
2023

Rangliste
Vereinswettkampf

Name Vorname PT TS JG AK Ausz Spg Verein
1 Hasler Ueli 84 96 1949 SV KK Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
2 Binkert Christian 83 93 1984 E KK Stgw-90 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
3 Guerbuez Melanie 83 93 1984 E KK Stgw-90 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
4 Binkert Gilbert 82 96 1961 V KK Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft
5 Beutler Hansjörg 78 86 1969 S Stgw-57/02 Zuzgen Schützengesellschaft

Vereinskategorie: 4
Vereinsresultat: --


	Gesamtrangliste
	Kat A
	Kat D
	Kat E
	Vereinsrangliste
	Magden
	Möhlin 
	Obermumpf
	Rheinfelden
	Stein-Münchwilen
	Wallbach
	Wegenstetten
	Zeiningen
	Zuzgen

